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* Age is between 18 - 59 years for Occupation

32.3% Have occupation

Country of Origin Total
 

South Sudan
Democratic Republic of the Congo
Sudan
Central African Republic
Chad
Senegal
United Republic of Tanzania

67,088
914
23
1
1
1
1

Occupation

Farmers (crop and vegetable)

Housekeepers (including hous…

Farm-hands & labourers

Farming and forestry advisers

Business professionals

1500

3434

426

467

395

Specific Needs

Unaccompanied or separated …

Older person at risk

Single parent

Disability

Serious medical condition

Child at risk

Woman at risk

Specific legal and physical pro…

Family unity

1614

6155

737

759

1465

535

547

21

9

Age & Gender Breakdown
7%
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21%

2%

7%

14%

9%

17%

1%

0-4

5-11

12-17

18-59

60+

15,958

- Top 7 

Youth 15-24

23%
2,071

Elderly

3%

6,409 4,612

Source: Statistics - OPM (ProGres version 4)

Women and Children

82%
Female

52%

New Registration by Month
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516

4

450

745

428

582

61

114
20

344

1
95

604

1

330

608

332
288

318

127

269

163

99

New Registration Birth

Total Asylum-Seekers
36

Total Population

68,029
Total Households

19,925

55,967 35,405

Total Refugees
67,993

Creation date: 04-February-2021

* - Top 5

Zones
Level3 HHs Individuals

 

Zone I
Zone Ii
Zone Iii
Zone Iv
 
Zone A

9,112
7,400
2,959

382
71
1

30,190
26,547
10,266

896
129

1

Feedback: ugakareg@unhcr.org
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